

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 81655984

Data publicarii	02.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 121,72 RON - 121,72 RON

Descriere: DISC 125X1X22.23 328906 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 2 SURUB TORB M6X60 BUC 40 0.25 10.08 1.92 3 DIBLU 3D 6X30 BUC 20 0.05 1.01 0.19 4 DIBLU 3D 10X50 100B BUC 10 0.17 1.68 0.32 5 SAIBA PLATA M 6*22*2 DIN 440R BUC 20 0.10 2.02 0.38 6 SURUB HEX 6X60 571 BUC 15 0.21 3.15 0.60 7 SIF.CU VENTIL 6/4 CU DOP IESIRE 32/4050 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 8 72344 PENSULA 50MM BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 9 LAC PROT EXTRA INCOLOR 0.75L BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 10 DILUANT UNIVERSAL D509 0.5L BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 11 41949 DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1 FF GROUP BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 12 41949 DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1 FF GROUP BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 13 SACI PE 530X970X0.11 VERDE BUC 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 14 45689 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50MMX10M BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 689 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50MMX10M BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92
